WCMU Public Television

Daytime Program Schedule

6:00 a.m.
6:30 a.m.
7:00a.m.
7:30 a.m.
8:00a.m.
8:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.
12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

Mondays — Fridays
Classical Stretch
Arthur

Molly of Denalli

Wild Kratts

Hero Elementary
Alma’s Way

Curious George
Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood
Donkey Hodie

Elinor Wonders Why
Sesame Street
Pinkalicous & Peterrific
Dinosaur Train

Clifford

Sesame Street

Sit & Be Fit

Classical Stretch
Primetime Features

BBC World News
PBS NewsHour

Saturdays

Happy Yoga with Sara Starr
Growing Bolder

Garden Smart

Best of Sewing with Nancy

Fons and Porters Love of Quilting
It's Sew Easy

Paint This with Jerry Yarnell

Best of the Joy of Painting
Weekends with Yankee
Samantha Brown's Places to Love
Destination Michigan

Creat Getaways

This Old House

Ask This Old House

American Woodshop

Classic Woodworking
Woodsmith Shop

America’s Test Kitchen

Cook’s Country

Kevin Belton's Cookin’ Louisiana
Pati's Mexican Table

Simply Ming

Steven Raichlen’s Project Fire
Lidia's Kitchen

PBS NewsHour Weekend

Sundays

Mister Rogers’ Neighborhood
Arthur

Molly of Denali

Wild Kratts

Hero Elementary

Alma'’s Way

Curious George

Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood
Under The Radar Michigan
Wilderness Journal

Michigan Out of Doors

Off The Record

Great Scenic Railways

My World Too

Sunday Dramas

PBS NewsHour Weekend



