WCMU Public Television

Daytime Program Schedule

Sundays

Arthur

Molly of Denali

Hero Elementary

Curious George

Wilderness Journal

Off The Record

My World Too

Sunday Dramas

Michigan Out of Doors

Great Scenic Railways

Wild Kratts

Alma's Way

Mister Rogers' Neighborhood

Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood

Under The Radar Michigan

	Mondays – Fridays
6:00 a.m.	Classical Stretch
6:30 a.m.	Arthur
7:00 a.m.	Molly of Denali
7:30 a.m.	Wild Kratts
8:00 a.m.	Hero Elementary
8:30 a.m.	Alma's Way
9:00 a.m.	Curious George
9:30 a.m.	Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood
10:00 a.m.	Donkey Hodie
10:30 a.m.	Elinor Wonders Why
11:00 a.m.	Sesame Street
11:30 a.m.	Pinkalicous & Peterrific
12:00 p.m.	Dinosaur Train
12:30 p.m.	Clifford
1:00 p.m.	Sesame Street
1:30 p.m.	Sit & Be Fit
2:00 p.m.	Classical Stretch
2:30 p.m.	Primetime Features
3:00 p.m.	American INDEPENDENT MASTERPIECE

Saturdays Happy Yoga with Sara Starr **Growing Bolder** Garden Smart Best of Sewing with Nancy Fons and Porters Love of Quilting It's Sew Easy Paint This with Jerry Yarnell Best of the Joy of Painting Weekends with Yankee Samantha Brown's Places to Love **Destination Michigan Great Getaways** This Old House Ask This Old House American Woodshop Classic Woodworking Woodsmith Shop America's Test Kitchen Cook's Country Kevin Belton's Cookin' Louisiana Pati's Mexican Table

POLDARK

MARTIPULE

DOWNTON ABBEY

SHERLOCK

PBS NewsHour Weekend

NEW Episodes on PBS KIDS!

BBC World News

PBS NewsHour

Enjoy lots of new shows from some of your favorite series all month long.



3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

January 3rd: Hero Elementary, Sesame Street & Curious George

January 10th:

Alma's Way and Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood

January 17th: Elinor Wonders Why



Steven Raichlen's Project Fire

PBS NewsHour Weekend

Simply Ming

Lidia's Kitchen

Plus download free activities and printables! pbs.org/parents





